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EE

B 3/4 Campus Commons
C5 Allan Saxe Garden

B5 Charles D. Tandy Statue

B4 Clark Brothers Statue

B3 King Tower (Brown-Lupton University Union)

B 2/3 Frog Alley
B4 Frog Fountain
C4 Froghenge

B3 Kelly Center Visitor Parking - Lot 6

A4 King Entrance, Teresa and Luther

C4 Teaching to Change the World Statue

D1 Paul's Patios
B4 Memorial Columns

B5 Lubbock Avenue Visitor Parking

C3 Ray Gates
B4 Sadler Mall
B3 Sand Volleyball Courts

C6 Sandage Avenue Visitor Parking - Lot 12

B5 Tandy Statue, Charles D.

C4 TBPW Visitor Parking

A4 Teresa and Luther King Entrance

B5 15 Cubes Sculpture

B4 Veterans Plaza

Map Landmark

Map Visitor Parking

Map Building

C5 Campus Police
B4 Carr Chapel, Robert - CAR

B4 Carter Hall, Amon G.
B5 Center for Instructional Services - CIS
B4 Chapel, Robert Carr - CAR
B5 Charles D. Tandy Hall - TAN
C5 Chiller Plant - East
C4 Chiller Plant - West
B4 Clarence and Kerry Scharbauer Hall - SCHAR
B4 Clark Hall
B3 Colby Hall
B3 Coliseum, Daniel-Meyer (Basketball)

B/C 3 Cox Field, Sam Baugh Indoor Practice Facility (Football)
B5 Dan D. Rogers Hall - ROG
B3 Daniel-Meyer Coliseum (Basketball)
B4 Dave C. Reed Hall - REE
B3 Dee J. Kelly Alumni & Visitors Center

C5 Interior Design & Merchandising - DEMT

C5 Development Information Services - DIS
B2 Dutch Meyer Athletic Complex

A4 Ed Landreth Hall and Auditorium - LAN
B3 Ed and Rae Schollmaier Basketball Complex

B4 Fish Hall
B/C 3 Football Indoor Practice Facility, Sam Baugh

B2 Football Stadium, Amon G. Carter
C5 Fort Worth Contemporary Arts Gallery
C5 Fort Worth Police Storefront
B4 Foster Hall - FOS

C 2/3 Frances Sadler Hall (Greek)

Map Building

C2 Friedman Tennis Center, Bayard H. - BFTC
D2 Garvey-Rosenthal Soccer Stadium
C5 GrandMarc at Westberry Place - GM

B3 Health Center/Counseling Center, Brown-Lupton
B4 Herndon Hall
B6 Hill House
C4 Human Resources
C4 HVAC (Plant)

B/C 3 Indoor Practice Facility, Sam Baugh (Football)
D2 Indoor Tennis Courts
C6 Institute of Behavioral Research - IBR

D 2/3 Intramural Fields

A/B 4/5J.M. Moudy Visual Arts and Communication Building

B4 Jarvis Hall - JAR

C4 J.E. and L.E. Mabee Foundation Education Complex

A4 Jerita Foley Buschman Theatre & Box Office
B4 Jo Ann and Wayne Moore Building - MOR
B2 John Justin Athletic Center

B3 Kelly Alumni & Visitors Center, Dee J.
B 3/4 Kellye Wright Samuelson Hall
B3 KinderFrogs School/Starpoint School - STR

B 3/4 King Hall, Teresa and Luther
A4 Landreth Hall and Auditorium, Ed - LAN
B6 Leibrock Village Graduate Housing

B 4/5 Library, Mary Couts Burnett - LIB
D1 Lowdon Track and Field Complex, Robert and Maria

D1 Lupton Stadium (Baseball)
Map Building

C4 Mabee Foundation Education Complex, J.E. and L.E.
B4 Mabee Hall
B6 Mabee House

D 2/3 Martin-Moore Hall (Greek)
B4 Mary and Robert J. Wright Hall

B 4/5 Mary Couts Burnett Library - LIB
B4 Mary D. and F. Howard Walsh Center for Performing Arts

B6 McCart Housing

B4 M.E. Sadler Hall - SAD

B2 Meyer-Martin Athletic Complex - MMAC
A3 Miller Speech and Hearing Clinic - MIL
B3 Milton Daniel Hall
B2 Moncrief Field (Football)
B3 Moncrief Hall

C3 Moody Hall (Greek)
B4 Moore Building, Jo Ann and Wayne - MOR
B6 Moore House

B/C 2/3 Morris Practice Fields, Sheridan and Clif (Football)
A 4/5 Moudy North (Visual Arts) - MOUN
B 4/5 Moudy South (Communications) - MOUS

B 4/5 Schieffer School of Journalism (Moudy South)

A/B 4/5 Moudy Visual Arts and Communication Building, J.M.
B4 Mullins Hall
C4 Music Building South - MUS
C4 Palko Hall, Betsy and Steve - PAL

C2 Physical Plant
C5 Police

A3 Ranch Management, Winthrop Rockefeller Building for - RAN
B/C 3/4 Recreation Center, University - REC

B4 Reed Hall, Dave C. - REE
B5 Richardson Building, Sid W. - SWR

B/C 3 Rickel Academic Wing - RIC

D1 Robert and Maria Lowdon Track and Field Complex
B4 Robert Carr Chapel - CAR
B5 Rogers Hall, Dan D. - ROG
B3 ROTC Air Force/Aerospace Studies

B4 Sadler Hall, M.E. - SAD
B/C 3 Sam Baugh Indoor Practice Facility and Cox Field (Football)

B 3/4 Samuelson Hall, Kellye Wright
B6 Sandage Housing
B4 Scharbauer Hall, Clarence and Kerry - SCHAR

B3 Schollmaier Basketball Complex, Ed and Rae
C6 Secrest-Wible Building - SWB

B/C 2/3 Sheridan and Clif Morris Practice Fields (Football)
A3 Sherley Hall
B5 Sid W. Richardson Building - SWR

B5 Monnig Meteorite Gallery (Sid Richardson Bldg)

B5 Smith Entrepreneurs Hall, Steve and Sarah - SMI
D2 Soccer Stadium, Garvey-Rosenthal
A3 Speech and Hearing Clinic, Miller - MIL
B2 Stadium, Amon G. Carter Football
B3 Starpoint School/KinderFrogs School - STR
B5 Steve and Sarah Smith Entrepreneurs Hall - SMI

B5 Tandy Hall, Charles D. - TAN

B4 TBPW Commons
C4 TCU Bookstore
C5 TCU Police Department
C6 TCU Press - PRE
C5 TCU Print Shop
C4 TCU Rifle Range - RIF

C2 Tennis Center, Bayard H. Friedman - BFTC
B 3/4 Teresa and Luther King Hall

B4 Theodore Prentis Beasley Hall - BEA
D3 Tomlinson Hall (Greek)
D1 Track and Field Complex, Robert and Maria Lowdon
B5 Tucker Technology Center, William E. and Jean Jones - TUC

B/C 3/4 University Recreation Center - REC
B3 University Union, Brown-Lupton - BLUU
D2 Varsity Tennis Teams Building
B3 Visitors Center, Dee J. Kelly Alumni &

A4 Waits Hall
B4 Walker Hall
B3 Walsh Athletic Complex
B4 Walsh Center for Performing Arts, Mary D. and F. Howard - WPA

B4 Hays Theatre, Marlene and Spencer (Walsh Center)

B4 Marlene and Spencer Hays Theatre (Walsh Center)

B4 PepsiCo Recital Hall (Walsh Center)

C/D 3 Wiggins Hall (Greek)
B5 William E. and Jean Jones Tucker Technology Center - TUC
D1 Williams-Reilly Field (Lupton Baseball Stadium)
A3 Winthrop Rockefeller Building for Ranch Management - RAN
B4 Winton-Scott Hall - WIN

C/D 2/3 Worth Hills
C2 Worth Hills Building
C3 Wright Admission Center, Mary

Map Building
B2 Abe Martin Academic Enhancement Center
B6 Abell-Hanger House

C3 Admission Center, Mary Wright
B4 Administration - Sadler Hall, M.E. - SAD

B3 Air Force ROTC/Aerospace Studies
B3 Alumni & Visitors Center, Dee J. Kelly
B4 Amon G. Carter Hall
B2 Amon G. Carter Stadium (Football)
B5 Annie Richardson Bass Building - BAS

B2 Athletic Center, John Justin
A4 Auditorium, Ed Landreth Hall and - LAN
C4 Bailey Building - BAI

C 1/2 Bartzen Varsity Tennis Courts, Bernard J. "Tut"
D1 Baseball Stadium, Charlie and Marie Lupton

Map Building

B3 Basketball Complex, Ed and Rae Schollmaier
B5 Bass Building, Annie Richardson - BAS

C2 Bayard H. Friedman Tennis Center - BFTC
B4 Beasley Hall, Theodore Prentis - BEA
B6 Beasley House
C3 Beckham-Shelburne Hall  (Greek)
C3 Bellaire Condos

C 1/2 Bernard J. "Tut" Bartzen Varsity Tennis Courts
C4 Betsy and Steve Palko Hall - PAL

A4 Box Office, Jerita Foley Buschman Theatre &
C2 Brachman Hall
B4 Britain Hall
B4 Brite Divinity School, Jo Ann and Wayne Moore Building
B3 Brown-Lupton Health Center/Counseling Center
B3 Brown-Lupton University Union - BLUU
A4 Buschman Theatre, Jerita Foley & Box Office

Map Building

C3 Mary Wright Admission Center

B4 Wright Hall, Mary and Robert J.

C4 Bookstore, TCU

C6 Press, TCU - PRE
C5 Print Shop, TCU

C4 Rifle Range, TCU - RIF

D2 Field House, Jane Justin

D2 Jane Justin Field
D2 Jane Justin Field House

D2 Justin Field, Jane
D2 Justin Field House, Jane

B2 W.A. “Monty & Tex” Moncrief Field (Football)

A3 Range Duty Statue

C3 Wright Admission Center Visitor Parking - Lot 8

B3 Yearning to Know Statue

Erma Lowe Hall - LOWEC4

Lowe Hall, Erma - LOWEC4

Harrison Building, W. Oliver and Nell A. - HARB5

B3 Army ROTC/Military Science

B3 ROTC Army/Military Science

W. Oliver and Nell A. Harrison Building - HARB5

B3 Physical Performance Center (Weight Room) - WRF

Class of 2012 GatesD1

Kelly LawnB3

Circle of ExcellenceB3

Founders PlazaB2

B4 Student Memorial

Effective : May 2013
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